cor 3 MONTEALVAR

VALDELUZ

BENEFICO ESCLEROSIS MULTIPLE 16.10.2022

Fecha Listado: 16/10/2022
Hora Listado: 16:44:21

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: Montealvar)
12 CATEGORIA ADEMGU 16.10.2022 (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR

1

11

13

15
16
17
18

SERNA OTANO, ALEJANDRO
PLAZA SALAS, ENRIQUE

DE LLANZA MATA, JUAN

ABRIL SOBRINO, CESAR
BARDAUJI DE LINOS, ALFONSO
RIPA NEIRA, JAIME

SOTO AGUIRRE, JAIME
CORTINA AEDO, ANGEL

LAZARO NORENA, GONZALO
MORENO LOPEZ, DAVID
JIMENEZ NUNEZ, VALENTIN
RICAURTE CASTILLA, JUAN CAR
PATERNINA OLAZABAL, JOSE MA
ROJO GOMEZ, ALBERTO

D. HARARI FUCCI, FEDERICO
MARUGAN ORDONEZ, MANUEL
JIMENEZ SIERRA, JUAN MANUEL
GIL GONZALEZ, SANTIAGO

CLUB

RSHECC

GOLF

CERDANA
SOMONTESMOON
JARAMA RACE
FEDERACION MADR
FEDERACION MADR
JARAMA RACE
RSHECC

JARDIN ARANJUEZ
C.D. ANORETA GO
PAL NEGRALEJO
JARAMA RACE
FEDERACION MADR
EL ROBLEDAL
C.T.G.

GOLF

JARAMA RACE

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

9,5
9,6
9,0
0,7
12,5
12,9
12,8
11,1
15,7
16,4
5.2
11,1
7,9
9,5
8,5
14,2
17,1
8,6
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FECHA: 16/10/2022 CODIGO: 883422226
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13Vuelta
4 TOT
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